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DRAWS FOR BEST OF PUNJAB TRIDENT CUP

TRIANGULAR SERIES BETWEEN BEST OF PUNJAB AND REST OF PUNJAB

DATE

11-03-2021
12-03-2021
13-03-2021
14-03-2021
15-03-2021
16-03-2021
17-03-2021
18-03-2021

19/20-03-2021

21-03-2021
Winners

MATCH TEAMS VENUE

Punjab Xl vs Rest of Punjab-RED. Gandhi Ground

Punjab Xl vs Rest of Punjab-GREEN. Amandeep Academy
REST DAY REST DAY

Rest of Punjab R vs Rest of Punjab G.  Burton park

Punjab Xl vs Rest of Punjab Green. Burton Park
REST DAY REST DAY

Rest of Punjab R vs Rest of Punjab G GRD Institute.

Punjab XI vs Rest of Punjab RED. HARA ACADEMY.
REST DAYS REST DAYS

Finals : PCA Xl vs Punjab Red PCA Stadium

PCAXI

HOST

AGA
AGA

JDCA
JDCA

LDCA
LDCA

PCA
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