DRAWS FOR BEST OF PUNJAB TRIDENT CUP TRIANGULAR SERIES BETWEEN BEST OF PUNJAB AND REST OF PUNJAB

S.No	DATE	MATCH TEAMS	VENUE	HOST
01	11-03-2021	Punjab XI vs Rest of Punjab-RED.	Gandhi Ground	AGA
02.	12-03-2021	Punjab XI vs Rest of Punjab-GREEN.	Amandeep Academy	AGA
03.	13-03-2021	REST DAY	REST DAY	
04.	14-03-2021	Rest of Punjab R vs Rest of Punjab G	. Burton park	JDCA
05.	15-03-2021	Punjab XI vs Rest of Punjab Green.	Burton Park	JDCA
06.	16-03-2021	REST DAY	REST DAY	
07.	17-03-2021	Rest of Punjab R vs Rest of Punjab G	GRD Institute.	LDCA
08.	18-03-2021	Punjab XI vs Rest of Punjab RED.	HARA ACADEMY.	LDCA
09.	19/20-03-2021	REST DAYS	REST DAYS	
10.	21-03-2021	Finals: PCA XI vs Punjab Red	PCA Stadium	PCA
	Winners	PCA XI		